Applicazioni Auto

FORD

FORD RANGER (ER,
EQ,R))

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

RANGER (ER, EQ, R )

1998-03-01
- 2001-07-
01

2509 ccm

85 KW

115 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

A79

RANGER (ER, EQ, R )

1998-03-01
- 2001-12-
01

4009 ccm

119 KW

162 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

C40VSEX

RANGER (ER, EQ, R )

1998-03-01
- 2003-12-
01

3958 ccm

119 KW

162 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

V99X

RANGER (ER, EQ, R )

1999-06-01
- 2002-02-
01

1796 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

RKA

RANGER (ER, EQ, R)

1999-10-01
- 2002-04-
01

2499 ccm

57 KW

78 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

WL

RANGER (ER, EQ, R)

1999-10-01
- 2006-06-
01

2500 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

WL-T

RANGER (ER, EQ, R)

2000-01-01
- 2004-12-
01

2892 ccm

70 KW

95 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

W9

RANGER (ER, EQ, R)

2001-01-01
- 2004-12-
01

4009 ccm

154 KW

209 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

C40VSEX

RANGER (ER, EQ, R)

2002-04-01
- 2006-06-
01

2500 ccm

62 KW

84 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

WL-T
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